In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insotvency (England &

Wales} Rules 2016

n Company details

Company number WWI?I?’?F’?FG_

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

A

4 05/02/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Sim0nstone (Bristol) Limited

bold black capitals.

u Administrator’'s name
Fult forename(s) Andrew

Surname Beckingham
Administrator’s address

Building name/number |Leonard Curtis

Street |2nd Floor

40 Queen Square

Post town Bristo!
County/Region ‘
Postcode | B ’S_|1_| ITI Q I—.FTI—_
Country |
u Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s} David © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Smithson another administrator,
Administrator’s address @

Building name/number |Leonard Curtis

& Other administrator

Street 2nd Floor

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

|40 Queen Square

Post town |Bristo|

County/Region I

ok B [s[1] [alalP]
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7|

Date of the statement of affairs

Date 14 o[ [2fof2 o
ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date S N N

Sign and date \

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

\J/\/'\
fol'z ol Mdelzls

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs

(8} Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

{b) Insert date

ADMDSOA 268-06-17

Name of Company Company number

SIMONSTONE (BRISTOL) LIMITED 04585756

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice Business and Property Courts in Bristol -

Company & Insolvency List (CHD) CR-2020-BRS-000001

[fult name of cour]

Statement as to the affairs of {(a) Simonstone {Bristol) Limited, 2nd Floor, 40 Queen Square, Bristol,

BS14QP

On the (b} 14 January 2020 the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| betieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the

above named company as at (b} 14 January 2020 the date that the company entered administration.
Ms Michelle Wilson

Full name

Signed M D‘B/

pated 3)2\2020




A - Summary of Assets

Assefs

Assets subject fo fixed charge: Fiat Vehicle Financing

Vehicle stocks
Less Vehicle funding from Fiat

Assets subject to floating charge: Whole Assets Inter Group Bank Facility
Fixed Assets
Plant
Fixtures
Computers
Motor Vehicles
Parts Stock and WIP
Trade Debtors
Inter Group Debtor ~ Simonstone South West

Prepayments/Cash control

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M (/D(‘Z;j‘ Date 3\ 2\ 20729

Book EstiI[naLeld
value realisable
£ value
£

1,073,959 0
(1,016,329) (0)
28,885 5,000
17,937 0
12,542 500
19,619 15,000
250,146 50,000
152,845 86,000
585,024 0
52,136 0
0 0
1,176,764 156,500

ADMDSOA 28-06-17




A1- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- Arrears of wages

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges - Bank of Scotland Bristol
- Bank of Scotland Weston
Santander/Hyundai
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
156,500
£
10,000
146,500
£
32,300
114,200
£
36,278
59,068
47,721
(28,867)
£
32,300
32,300
£
936,587
(904,287)
£
{28,867)
(933,154
£
5,000
(938,154)

Signature M B\\? Date 3 \2_) 200Q

ADMDSOA 28-08-17



HIV/panur] ([oIsHg) auoisuowlg £1°90-8Z ZYOSAWCY

2072 ’Im ,mm. ajleq N amjeubig
¥2'€86'G0LC 9NPayds Paydelly 883
3 3
uaaib Joypaio g pjay 199p jo (apooysod yyim) etwe|n Jo
AJLN33S Jo anjep Aunoss ajeq Aunoas Aue jo sjiela( juncuy SSaIPPY Joppaln) Jo swen

580195 10 SpooB Jo Ajddns ay) jo soueape ut pred sjunowe Huiwieo
s1aWNsU0d Jo Auedwod sy} jo saakojdwa Jaulio) 1o saakojdws ale oym sioppasd Joj pasedaid aq JSAW ss|npayos ajeledag ‘uoissassod s Auedwoa sy ut Apadeld Jeno
ajJ1} Jo uonuajal Buie(o s1o)pa pue sjuswsaibe ajes euolipuod Jo Buises) [Bleyd ‘aseydind-ay JapuUn SIONPaID |[B AJHUSPI PUB SIOJIPAID |8 8pN[oUl ISNL NOA :8)ON

SYOLIA3™I ANVdNOD



Aunsag  Aptnoag
josnjey  joajeq Ajlanoag

peoy puejAon

peawhagqy

alysyiag

anysyiag

alysyag

UysPIg

1035118 “‘BTERUIH
weySYNaN ed ssausng 23N
BUYSBYD ‘PMBID ABM B33
uoAaq ‘Jayey

Aaung ‘sewseyf) uodn puoliydiy
jo3sg

1015118 “(INCLILCAY PY SMAIPUY 1S
|o1syg ‘3diowD 1§

AIBHON

Joisug

|o1s1ig "azeh

015148

aUIYSIMIEM ‘PIOMRA
SHON ‘pIopiay

Pt}

Je¥s1g “Moignd

Auipeay “predudais
UYsAMeem weyduiuigg
[oisg

SO 15 “Aengquioy ]
1015148 ‘Aemasned sdyiyd 3§
weydumon

1o1skig

pJOyIRL

1015 "aue] adid

|o3s1ig J@a.g 3jdwa) 0Ot
[o¥sug

weyinq

£Ing ‘equiadAm YaH
uoNg

Yinquip3 'yinag Aemssolry pealpjueq 7T
|01sLug “Ialsuiwpag

j0351g

alysyieg

Xass3 ‘mopeH

IAsaysuey

015149 ‘peoy LOISE]

10158 "Weysukay

|o1slig

|oIsE

[BHY

£ 553UppY

laaug 1tsuUag

PY U] mopde |
133.015 MOSUD §
aue] Bupe)

a]2¥EF |BISOPU] 1004IH
anuaay Jaw(ed
yanog

ysnow

yinals

yanojs

JUasAD) 3une1 5
Aep uepadxy

UNOJ 3UWLINOS
Jleq 93Uas J21ax3
21ENDS UOISH T

a1e357 Buspel] apISWaARS
(I qure]

ss10

Aingpog Juddid
peoy ueaq

spuodys|y

peQy aLnogsa)am
PEOY LIE) 153M
BNUBAY BAIBU[W

auey pie||oOA

SINUIAY JAIeMBUD] DOT
peay Apaains T0Z
uorduysug

}Jed ssausing Julod pIA 9
Hno3j apgse)

1A Asj2uel

3|eA sowly

AR SJR1SBUSUION
HNoJ eijaLy

GGEEXSE Od I[BH A1)
wiAi] U AINgIsam

u—._om s5au|sng xassar)
Jouwin)

7Lt X0g Od Sa21A135 INAIND
Aepp auasys
uolBuysug
peayuapiei

peoy uopAoy

WIS I T

TE NN

wueq A||ep uoAy
poomsBury
uoyBuisug

Asjuuep,

T ssauppy

ssaujsng puadplg £ 3un
SNOH P(8laras

3SNOH UoXes

Jjieg SS8U)SNY :_F._QU
TN

ot MuN

PEOY Yied OPZ

peoy YIeq OrE

PrOY Yieg O

peoy yieg gy

$15AjeLY LO[INPAY Isusdx]
3sNOH JEWpUE]

asnoy prayed

Aepn adeqqeq £ ‘Juip||ng Bupny
FSNOH WeyloH

Jaang uoay

eTuun

HOON BYL

peoy BLIOIBIA

50| SUAINOJ 49

2389 SUQIRY p HUP
aueTyeg £ uun
#Bueyax] plojeq g

yed ssaujsng suoidu|ssoy
2.3u3D ssawsNg sURA] SENUN
Aeyianoq

(Pl 3jyeu=0 uetppad)
siaquieyd sBury

pecH yled /08

asnoH aa|iqnr

siojo| Au) efL

peoy uopels zg
Aemasne] sdipyd 15
TETE|d PIOJIAL T [3A37
§96 X0 04

Buissasold JuIWAed
pecy Jajadwe 1
weyng

PEOY UO[JBUIDIOD

peoy uopSuiey

poddns sqoy

Ny 3pRIL JRISUNLpRY £ WM
PECH 8]||AUCE TON

ARpA SIOUg

asNaH YImtepm

100|4 Uiy

Zgraun

aue ysexjd 6 uun

peoy seBnog qET

peoy yieg 8Z8

@50 ypouenyy 54

1 ssauppy

A ) mojaq |1y

0Z0ZT' 10t

2IE301NY SALID
|1330H 35N0H pBILSA0IS

P11 2uisea] Syuasn
tuawadeuety qap #uc4 D
P17 Xawny

au3 2d4

sued daar 1e4

sa|AsaS [BlaURUL] OINY B4
usodap sued 1By s5a)
WNO22Y LB Wigpy 12|
PI1{Ms) Bup|nsuc) 830

P uEpadxy

P17 2ewi3

P11 Adojouyas] yd3

paaury {1n) Aeql

l[eyxnea sauQ

P11 [0151g 533IAIAS 100

Py sluag g sfuig

18} IS0

P¥7 SUOHINES JURAT BAIUYSQ
1915118 521351857 WSO

p1 doysApog alesen umor)
suopnjes Jadco)

UOSEN 7@ G0

$508 3803

QL7 SAANMFFT0INY ST D

oM QS

P17 awaleueyy 21seM 1BV
doysApog |enua)

uk|d aJE) JED

P17 034D

P17 (5piv BuizajJepy) sapisuing
|03I5HA 51010 192115 (015G
{dnaun uaBemsyion) 54 (oasiig
sajey |puno] Ay joisug
iRy fpuna) Qi jeislg
SUSIISPULM, 153 F [CISHE
P17 S30jAIIS JUAARY | g

P $331A185 21SEM BINIE

P11 peOY Yied 508

PLIEJI03S jO ueg

P S¥AAIIS UOAY
SINOJO30INY LOAY

payw] BlEpOINY

£4LE6T Jajeaq 19910.d0Iny
17 Japey) oy

pa1 sauidul Aaysy
Bujj0ol03ny pajueapy

P11 sucpinjos uBjsap aspoy
017 53sNeYN3 7B SaUAL 314 B|qY
oI 34 TIA YV

{Aueunung) sjsAjeuy s103|pas)

AILIANT [1015584) INOLSNOWNIS



amas] ‘sAauq pleJay
[o1sug

jong ‘(leyBuwIom
10151 Wed sauuy 35
[o15ug ‘picidue
suay

uoydwelinog

10518 ‘woydu)|siig ‘peay ueK|q
L]

Slewpay sjeay)

X3SSNS 153

01518

joisug

Pl

uoldwe|na

Io3spg

weydupulg

|o1s51a ‘Lasysy

Asjuuep

21e ‘Aem Buosysuly
|epuassoyaioysjay
PIOIPHND PECY NOLLISHOY PIO
(015148

[ HIE]

fospa

to3sHg

Jizmwo] ‘|@isny 15

SRURYMA, TERH, ARG, 15,
sazjaRa

wyayaoN 9ZZki-0

19518105 “wew-Jadns-uoisam
uany

1oisug

sauAay A ‘|euded Jodman “yed aBueyaiau)
joisiig ‘uoyBuupa)

Jeiem3pLid ‘llequna "peoy (o1sg
SPUE|PIN 359/ “Aaipng

UOAY ‘aJewl-Jadns-UoISa
uojdweyynos ‘puy adpay

toisHg

195U

saUUY 35 Wweyik]

aue peosg

1015118

UYof IS UMOpasead
syBinquam s

g pjRIaH

wieLsuAay

PEOY USIeWUBN

Ned ssaulsng Aa|eA LOAY
s5B4-aAg ay|

A uapies yuomyna
Yyuag

ooiqiin

a11uaD s53UISNG UGKIQ
spuodys)4

aue) IS €

AIeNDS RHMYINCS
1edajdwal

wjo1s Asjpeag

ABM SJ13pUNES

sdlinvd 15

RHed ssau|sng weydujung
sue Ausqr yines

U] JBMO)

Nreg ssau(shg SPUBPRO 9
SNUIAY HIOA

¥iBd WhIpenp

S|Mmouy

Y2UNYIAYM

Aep uop|3

Aem. OURING,
@ans 3uoy

7T 8peNSIoN
3upy0)

uopaaap

HEYA Jljeg

ARM BUUSL

Bupds uoiBu|ppeg
Ja1em3pug
Sierx0d O d
uopeajg

SALQ SBURID FSNOH 203|131
uosany
uoyduy|spg

peoY uopMmous
asno poomajddy
pecy [|amAuusd

peay yieq

18308 H0A 9T-0T
anuaj paesoing

auel Aapng

Hied |BUIOM 9T

Aem @aeyd 9T YuN
uleg @1

SAUBAY yUNO

Z£59L x0g &d

BNU3AY B5NOH JOUEN
£3uN

peROY M3IA 0I5 §
pu3 a|deyy

asnoy edouny

peoy 8usie(d

asop) Isould B

LT K08 0d

yled ssausng uoaaq
peay puejsBul) 86-Z6
Aemoyied |Inyijos OTET
LET-EBT 3UN

v Aoyoed

3snoH piojeiN

F1RI5T [BLISNPU| UBM3Q
35N0H plo9

peoY Ynespay sy
I50|3 LNOAAqUI
218153 Buypey) ([emuop Z1
PEOY |IIH 21N OML £3T

JHH 152 T

800K, A0SO

ISNOH aumopsue)

Yqua puejysinag

peCY [|amueq wiey yBnoroq £ N
4inog peoy ate 28puR(03 6T
Aepp epaue) unoD adoy OF
asnoH ajecdia

e LINA

SUCHINY JED YSpIUg o/
3|qRAISIIY SIUNOIIY

peoy Jayem3piig

SOUELL JE[JBLWOD gS] $pAop]
pecy Anquioyy

peoy ajjisuog TON

YT Wa-|[37

JuaweBeuey a1sem e,
{peoy Japaad) [o1spg Xassapn,
p31-°AIeS Julpuan Auna) 1sam
P¥1 S12NPO.d 3340 WIGd|Uf
sjang in

pilAegqwoy

apes) sdig

Py 53(1ddng 330 [[1EUalS
uos 3 ddos uels

pr1 {$921uag 8141} suolaidels
Q-+ 0JpAH Ysiieds 3ss

P17 SULIO SS3ULSNE SMOLS

PIT #auBUse g sadeaspue HiS
Yaajuaaisg

arirsediy

$}IOMI3N 314

AeQ g surgoy

UewWsOINY YL PiT.cday
IJSNIN 04 11544 Tdd
15aMYINOS IFLSBAA @Inssald
pil ues g Awiyduwiog
SJNCWOoT paomaild

shd speg

Jjeday 1USpP(RIY 33 §-1uled
s18)ndwo) pleyxo

ssau|sng ||eJ auQ

s34 1oAY B/ P11 P09 820
1139105 |e3)13313 AqUILIL N
saugr jaB|N

P11 plasioion

sJ|eday JOUSIU| IED WLILOIOW
351N

sayddng oiny [N

aJug piy

palW #neo Yauedziy syiew
PESOAN

SI33ULIG ISNOH Jlamxey

3aru3 jact

23518 ¥51

PY] [RIUAY WBA puy 1)) [E207]
ALV EIUBYIB SdA

P11 Uodsue] gl

SUG(IN|OS WOSEA JBIU|
suonNy

P S1311IH

{s1030W 2|BA AS@NIRq) sUpMEN
s1U|Rd BADIS)

PZEBE'SOT'L =101

L0°9V6'SER'T  |BI0-gNS

oo TTLLY 2002 Rujzeold 00 TTLLY XIT TtdH sxand BeIQIAM YBIH jaad]g uo)sE] WNo7] $UYsr IS aajuelEn @dUBUIY JED [BPUNAH/IBpURILES
00'B30'8S 00T Bupeold DO'BY0'SS 14 154 L3S 135.15 UOUUET ‘ISNOH SUOURD aajuelend ¢nals Jaiu; pUe[IndS O yued
jepualaRg COOO00T sJEBLIE 533/ 10) LO|SIADIH
SuocN 00°000°0TT AsuepUAPaY 10) LOISIAGLY

JuoN Z8'66LVET NS #58 oxsug uordulsya peay L1eg S08-E08 dnosn, IO FLOISUCWLS - JOURILD dnoie iRl yST00E

suoN $T'L00°86 gvs sxa oty gNG 1BA - JHAH GSZ006

auoN PO'EEE'LY 2T 299 #0359 pIneu3quIng peoy 5,08UNIN IS 3AVd- JHWH  “LYZO06

auoy QT ive'al ¥de 115 anysyag yinaig peoy yieg QFT INYS Bugapiofsued e THIO0NE

auoN 0O'000°0ST ¥at F1S AMYSYAE yBnojs peoy yieg OpT sasueapy ey PIZO06

STEIE'SINT  BO0OT JUPWANRUS [EMRIUCD/PEXY  SEBTEDIOT xXar 175 auysysed ysna|s peoy YIed OFE Bupung ayaA e LETOO6

auoN 8T'¥L8'6 93183 UUSIYD 'aMAr) ‘ARp 11391 HOOD JIUNINOS asnoy prped suRld aNAIRS IR ] PEICOE

auoN $2'T8SE sjerusoR/saseydand snoaue|EIsW 151006

DI'BLT'OE 00T fuheoly OT'BLT'9E 5158 {0519 185135 UGUUEY 'ISNOH SUCUED PUB{I0IS Joyueg  E5T006

suaN 85 TZE'Yw oy edd HYSHIOA ISIM Ainquiny) i SPE IO PIA 5 'ISNOH 33)janr SO UBLIEAA BB JBD SET006

auoN 060ER'0Z sjsodap 2|21YaA Jawiosnd FETICO6

2u0N TEYOL s)|500ap Sykd JaWOISND EET006

JBULON



GHV/paNuI] (J0JSHE) suojsuowrs

11-90-9% ZVOSOWQY

S mjeud
D207 AN A € e {vf@ N amjeubls
n | swL0lL
000'G| 000G
NS $Sg'|oisug 07d dnoig
Meuipio|  000°G| 000G ‘uojBulisug ‘peoy Uieg G0g-c08 | J0JO|N SuoISUOWIS
pleY sareys Jo sjeleg _M__H%wz memm_wmm "ON (apoojsod yym) ssaippy Jaquisiy Jo aweN

SYIGWNIIN ANVYdNOD



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do net have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

l Contact name

Andrew Dally

@ Where to send

Company name

Leonard Curtis

Address

| 2nd Floor
| 40 Queen Square
| Bristol
|

Post town

County/Regien

=B [s[T[ [a[a[r] [

Country

lux

Telephone

0117 929 4900
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fallowing:

[] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

D You have attached the required documents,

[ ] You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




